6.1” Color TFT LCD with 640x480 pixels resolution
The Maximum Channels :
18 isolated analog input channels
Plug & Play Supported I/O Cards, 6 Slots
The High Flexibility :
User configurable I/O card
Expandable modular architecture
Flexible screen configuration

      EN50204)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODEACCESSORIES LIST
BRAINCHILD Electronic Co., Ltd.
6F., No. 209, Chung Yang Rd., Nan Kang Dist., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-27861299   Fax: 886-2-27861395
E-mail: sales@brainchild.com.tw
web site: http://www.brainchild.com.tw
 VR18 - �=�=�=�=J=�=�=�=J=�=�=�
Power
  4: 90-264 VAC, 47-63Hz
  6: 11-18 VDC
  7: 18-36 VDC
  9: Special Order
Analog Input Card
  0: None
  1: 1 Channel
  2: 2 Channels
  3: 3 Channels
  4: 4 Channels
  5: 5 Channels
  6: 6 Channels
  A: 9 Channels
  B: 12 Channels
  C: 15 Channels
  D: 18 Channels
Digital Input Card
  0: None
  1: 6 channels
  2: 12 channels
Digital Output Card
  0: None
  1: 6 Relays
  2: 12 Relays
Communication
  0: Standard Ethernet interface
  1: RS-232/422/485 ( three in one ) +
      Ethernet interface
  9: Special order
PC sofware
  1: Free basic software Observer I for
      non-communication application
  2: Extensive software Observer II for
      communication of RS-232/422/485 or Ethernet
Firmware
  0: Basic Function
  1: with Mathematics, Counter & Totalizer
Storage Media
  1: 16MB Compact Flash Card ( CF )
  2: 64MB CF Card
  3: 128MB CF Card
  X: Other Options
Case / Mounting
  1: Standard Panel Mounting
  2: Bench top / Portable style with handle
Special Option
  0: None
  1: 24VDC Auxiliary Power Supply ( for Transmitter, 6 channels)
  X: Other Options
VR18 Video Recorder (VR18)
Part No. Description
AI181 Single Channel Analog Input Card
AI182 Dual - Channel Analog Input Card
AI183 Triple - Channel Analog Input Card
DI181 6 - Channel Digital Input Card
DO181 6 - Channel Relay Output Card (AC/DC)
CM181 RS - 232/422/485 COMM Module
PM181 90~264 VAC, 47-63Hz Power Supply
PM182 9-18 VDC Power Supply Module
PM183 18-36 VDC Power Supply Module
MK183 Portable Handle/Bench Top Assembly Kit
CF016 16MB Compact Flash Card
CF064 64MB Compact Flash Card